CRANSMIT τΔι Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 1 0.000000001 /5.416. 7.6.1 -07/20/35-2010602-2004 -*****78.50 - *****70.700 SUBJECT: 90 (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for : \$70.00 \$78.75 \$122.50 \$131.25 Filing Fee & Certificate Filing Fee Filing Fee, Certified Copy Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate Additional Copy Required Bryan DANA FROM: Name (printed or typed) P.O. Box 1163 Address HAINES CI+ City, State & Zip <u>3</u>3844 813 967 431 2 Daytime Telephone number NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

۰.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 27, 1995

....

DANA BRYANT POST OFFICE BOX 1163 HAINES CITY, FL 33844

SUBJECT: VINTAGE GOLF, INC. Ref. Number: W95000015135

We have received your document for VINTAGE GOLF, INC. and check(s) totaling \$78.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6878.

Terri Buckley Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 695A00035725

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 1000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S) See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

•

...

<u>15</u> day of _	July
	ABRYAIT
	Signature
	Signature

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

FORE - PLAY GOLF SERVICES INC. Vintage Gott, Inc

1. The name of the corporation is:

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:



Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

BRANTURE) <u>7-15-95</u> (DATE)

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P. O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

PLFAS			COMPLETING THE OPEN.			
APPLICATION		ICTIONS BEFORE		y 1		
FOR	La La San	EPARTMENT OF STATE dra B. Mortham	APPROPEN.			
	Sec.	cretary of State	AND FILED			
DOCUMENT #	00.80					
C. Corperation Name	95000064564	1996 DEC 31 AN 10: 42				
FORE-PLAY GOLF SE	RVICES INC.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA				
Principle Frace of Rosimus		i.	INCERTINUSCE. FLURIDA			
101 COLLEEN COURT	Mailing Address	1 				
AUDUHNUALE FL 33823	AUBURNDALE FL 33823 101 COLLEEN COURT AUBURNDALE FL 33823			I INTERNET DE LEVEL DURCHTER AND		
If above acklesses are seen						
B above additionant are incurred in any w 2. New Principal Office Address. B Applica Sute: Are: •	ble 3 Now Mathemation	and nater correction below	ante ante atte atte atte	110 B1111 B101 1501		
5 ° - 101		and an Ar Discussion	Date incorporated or Qualified			
City & State	City & State	1	To Do Business in Florida 08/22/199	XF I		
Zip Country	Auburnda	le FC		Applied For		
7 Names and Street Addresses of Each Offi	33833	Country 6	LI RTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED	Not Applicable		
Titlets) Name of Oth t 2 and or Direct	arr and for Director (Florida rionpirofi nos	t corporations must list at least 3 di	Rectors)	al Fee required		
T-J. Mick. Raul	3 (Do	Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director NOT Use Post Office Box Number				
THICK KAU	erson Ini	C II C i	s) 4 City / State / Zip			
÷ •		Colleen Ct	Auburndale, FL	22.2		
			reserve - 1-C	23893		
• • •				1.0		
		REIN	ISTATEMENT 12/31	pue ;		
		_				
B. Name and Address				-5		
B. Name and Address of Curre BRYANT, DANA	nt Registered Agent	9.4		.00		
101 COLLEEN COURT		Name S. Name	and Address of New Registered Agent			
AUBURNDALE FL 33823		Street Address (P.O. Box Nun Suite, Apt . Etc	אראן דע איסן פרן אדוני ואיז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז	196./		
i i i				CP2E040 (7786		
10 I being appointed the registered agont of the abo Signature of Registered Agent M Byreit	and comorning	City	****175.00 ****175.0	DU B		
Registered Agent A Bytet	am tamilar w	with and accept the obligations of Se	State FL Zip Code			
11. Diges this au	GISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN					
 D^r. t. of Revenue under S 	ny intangible tax to th	e	Date 9-23-96			
12.1 centify that Lam an officer as 1		ites. Yes Nr.	(See other side for information			
12 Lectify that Lam an officer or director or the receive this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolu- owed by are corporation have been paid and the na on this application is true and accurate, and my sign SIGNATURE:	t or trustee empowered to execute til tion has been eliminated, the com-	his application as provided for	(See other side for information on intangible tax.) hapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing s of section 607 0401 or 617 0401, F.S., that all fees ider section 119 07(3)(i), F.S. The information index			
and accurate, and my sign,	ature shall have the same legal effect	do not qualify for an exemption un	apter 607 or 617, F.S. I further cently that when filling det section 607 0401 or 617.0401 F.S.			
SIGNATURE: MIDI T			in the information indicate	ed .		
		- 1/1-8	- 91 G	X.		
			- 76 941-967-431	7		
			Daylinin Phone #	4		

.